
19th FINA World Championships 2022
Budapest (HUN)

June 18 - July 03, 2022

Goalkeeper Statistics

Women's Water Polo

As of TUE 28 JUN 2022   at 22:07

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
WPOWTEAM7-------------------------_85C 5 Report Created by OMEGA  28 JUN 2022 22:08

Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Preliminary Round

Team Name Cap
No.

Matches
Played as

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty

Goals
Conceded

Steals

ARG CANALES Lola 13 2 32 4 29 14 25 0 3 0 3 2
ARG STEGMAYER Nahir 1 3 64 20 53 38 33 2 3 67 1
AUS LONGMAN Genevieve 13 2 32 7 15 47 8 2
AUS PALM Gabriella 1 3 64 15 20 75 5 7
BRA MENDES Isabela 13 1 32 10 27 37 17 2 4 50 2 1
BRA PREGOLINI Thatiana 1 2 64 20 42 48 22 3 4 75 1 5
CAN GAUDREAULT Jessica 1 3 80 19 39 49 20 0 2 0 2 1
CAN VULPISI Clara 13 2 16 4 4 100 1 1 100 2
COL AGUDELO Sara 1 3 93 18 102 18 84 0 2 0 2 3
COL CHAMORRO VERGARA Isabella 13 2 3 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 2
ESP ESTER RAMOS Laura 1 3 51 12 22 55 10 0 1 0 1
ESP TERRE Martina 13 3 45 16 26 62 10 1 1 100 2
FRA COLLAS Anne 13 3 75 12 43 28 31 0 3 0 3 5
FRA VIDAL Chloe 1 2 21 4 14 29 10 0 2 0 2 2
GRE SOTIRELI Eleni 13 1 16 6 7 86 1
GRE STAMATOPOULOU Ioanna 1 3 80 21 35 60 14 1 1 100 3
HUN GANGL Edina 1 1 16 5 7 71 2
HUN MAGYARI Alda 13 3 80 17 36 47 19 0 1 0 1 3
ITA BANCHELLI Caterina 13 2 63 23 39 59 16 1 1 100 2
ITA TEANI Laura 1 2 33 7 12 58 5 1
KAZ ZHARKIMBAYEVA Alexandra 1 3 96 32 72 44 40 3 6 50 3 12
NED AARTS Laura 1 3 57 10 24 42 14 0 3 0 3 3
NED BUIS Sarah 13 2 39 9 13 69 4
NZL LAYBURN Bridget 13 3 58 14 32 44 18
NZL MILICICH Jessica 1 3 38 13 25 52 12 0 1 0 1 3
RSA MAARTENS Meghan 13 3 40 4 30 13 26 0 1 0 1 2
RSA PASSONI Daniela 1 3 56 13 40 33 27 0 1 0 1 4
THA ARSAYUTH Phanthila 13 3 34 7 41 17 34 0 4 0 4
THA MOUKSUNG Napason 1 3 62 8 56 14 48 0 4 0 4 4
USA JOHNSON Ashleigh 1 2 48 17 24 71 7 0 1 0 1 1
USA LONGAN Amanda 13 2 48 14 19 74 5
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Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Finals

Team Name Cap
No.

Matches
Played as

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty

Goals
Conceded

Steals

ARG STEGMAYER Nahir 1 2 64 17 53 32 36 0 2 0 2 1
AUS PALM Gabriella 1 1 32 16 23 70 7
BRA MENDES Isabela 13 1 8 3 7 43 4 1
BRA PREGOLINI Thatiana 1 2 56 14 27 52 13 1 4 25 3 8
CAN GAUDREAULT Jessica 1 2 42 14 26 54 12 2
CAN VULPISI Clara 13 1 20 5 12 42 7 0 1 0 1
COL AGUDELO Sara 1 2 64 15 39 38 24 0 2 0 2
ESP ESTER RAMOS Laura 1 2 19 0 4 0 4 2
ESP TERRE Martina 13 2 45 8 18 44 10 0 1 0 1 3
FRA COLLAS Anne 13 2 56 14 36 39 22 3
FRA VIDAL Chloe 1 1 8 3 7 43 4
GRE STAMATOPOULOU Ioanna 1 1 32 10 22 45 12 0 2 0 2 2
HUN GANGL Edina 1 1 24 9 14 64 5 1 2 50 1 1
HUN MAGYARI Alda 13 2 40 11 18 61 7 0 1 0 1 2
ITA BANCHELLI Caterina 13 1 20 9 12 75 3 0 1 0 1 1
ITA TEANI Laura 1 1 12 3 7 43 4
KAZ ZHARKIMBAYEVA Alexandra 1 2 64 18 51 35 33 0 4 0 4 2
NED AARTS Laura 1 2 64 21 35 60 14 2
NED BUIS Sarah 13 1
NZL LAYBURN Bridget 13 1 16 4 9 44 5 0 1 0 1 1
NZL MILICICH Jessica 1 2 48 11 22 50 11 0 1 0 1 1
RSA MAARTENS Meghan 13 2 32 9 20 45 11 1 1 100 
RSA PASSONI Daniela 1 2 32 14 21 67 7 1 1 100 3
THA MOUKSUNG Napason 1 2 64 24 42 57 18 2
USA JOHNSON Ashleigh 1 1 32 11 19 58 8 1 1 100 1
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Goalkeepers sorted by NOC

Overall (Preliminary Round + Finals)

Team Name Cap
No.

Matches
Played as

Goalkeeper
Min.

Shots on Goal

Saves Shots % Goals
Conceded

Penalty Shots on Goal

Saves Shots %
Penalty

Goals
Conceded

Steals

ARG CANALES Lola 13 2 32 4 29 14 25 0 3 0 3 2
ARG STEGMAYER Nahir 1 5 128 37 106 35 69 2 5 40 3 1
AUS LONGMAN Genevieve 13 2 32 7 15 47 8 2
AUS PALM Gabriella 1 4 96 31 43 72 12 7
BRA MENDES Isabela 13 2 40 13 34 38 21 2 4 50 2 2
BRA PREGOLINI Thatiana 1 4 120 34 69 49 35 4 8 50 4 13
CAN GAUDREAULT Jessica 1 5 121 33 65 51 32 0 2 0 2 3
CAN VULPISI Clara 13 3 36 9 16 56 7 1 2 50 1 2
COL AGUDELO Sara 1 5 157 33 141 23 108 0 4 0 4 3
COL CHAMORRO VERGARA Isabella 13 2 3 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 2
ESP ESTER RAMOS Laura 1 5 70 12 26 46 14 0 1 0 1 2
ESP TERRE Martina 13 5 90 24 44 55 20 1 2 50 1 5
FRA COLLAS Anne 13 5 131 26 79 33 53 0 3 0 3 8
FRA VIDAL Chloe 1 3 29 7 21 33 14 0 2 0 2 2
GRE SOTIRELI Eleni 13 1 16 6 7 86 1
GRE STAMATOPOULOU Ioanna 1 4 112 31 57 54 26 1 3 33 2 5
HUN GANGL Edina 1 2 40 14 21 67 7 1 2 50 1 1
HUN MAGYARI Alda 13 5 120 28 54 52 26 0 2 0 2 5
ITA BANCHELLI Caterina 13 3 83 32 51 63 19 1 2 50 1 3
ITA TEANI Laura 1 3 45 10 19 53 9 1
KAZ ZHARKIMBAYEVA Alexandra 1 5 160 50 123 41 73 3 10 30 7 14
NED AARTS Laura 1 5 121 31 59 53 28 0 3 0 3 5
NED BUIS Sarah 13 3 39 9 13 69 4
NZL LAYBURN Bridget 13 4 74 18 41 44 23 0 1 0 1 1
NZL MILICICH Jessica 1 5 86 24 47 51 23 0 2 0 2 4
RSA MAARTENS Meghan 13 5 72 13 50 26 37 1 2 50 1 2
RSA PASSONI Daniela 1 5 88 27 61 44 34 1 2 50 1 7
THA ARSAYUTH Phanthila 13 3 34 7 41 17 34 0 4 0 4
THA MOUKSUNG Napason 1 5 126 32 98 33 66 0 4 0 4 6
USA JOHNSON Ashleigh 1 3 80 28 43 65 15 1 2 50 1 2
USA LONGAN Amanda 13 2 48 14 19 74 5

Legend:
% Efficiency Min. Minutes Played No. Number
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